

Summary of Quotations		VENDORS					
A22-0166 ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURER STANDARD REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR POLICE VEHICLES		Dana Safety Supply, Inc.	Southeast Safety Solutions, LLC				
Category:	Requisition No:						
5516,17,36,37,57,67,74,78,79,89	A22-0166 22-00166						
Agency:	Bid Opening Date:						
CENTRAL GARAGE - FLEET MANAGEMENT							
SECTION 13 MANUFACTURER: PATRIOT		SECTION 13 MANUFACTURER: PATRIOT			SECTION 13 MANUFACTURER: PATRIOT		
Item No.	OEM PATRIOT Standard Replacement Parts Discount Percent; any parts item with a net discount price of \$5,000.00 is excluded.	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
0049	Parts Price List Used and Date of Issue	PATRIOT 01-01-2022					
0050	Parts Discount Percentage	25%					
0051	Parts Restocking Percentage	0%					
0052	Miscellaneous Freight charges for expedited delivery of parts: F.O.B. Destination, Prepaid and allowed on orders of any stock PATRIOT equipment. Orders will be shipped prepaid and added to the invoice.	*****	*****	*****	*****	*****	*****
SECTION 14 MANUFACTURER: D & R ELECTRONICS		SECTION 14 MANUFACTURER: D & R ELECTRONICS			SECTION 14 MANUFACTURER: D & R ELECTRONICS		
Item No.	OEM D & R ELECTRONICS Standard Replacement Parts Discount Percent; any parts item with a net discount price of \$5,000.00 is excluded.	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
0053	Parts Price List Used and Date of Issue	D&R ELECTRONICS 01-01-2022					
0054	Parts Discount Percentage	10%					
0055	Parts Restocking Percentage	0%					
0056	Miscellaneous Freight charges for expedited delivery of parts: F.O.B. Destination, Prepaid and allowed on orders of any stock D & R ELECTRONICS equipment. Orders will be shipped prepaid and added to the invoice.	*****	*****	*****	*****	*****	*****
SECTION 15 MANUFACTURER: FEDERAL SIGNAL		SECTION 15 MANUFACTURER: FEDERAL SIGNAL			SECTION 15 MANUFACTURER: FEDERAL SIGNAL		
Item No.	OEM FEDERAL SIGNAL Standard Replacement Parts Discount Percent; any parts item with a net discount price of \$5,000.00 is excluded.	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
0057	Parts Price List Used and Date of Issue	FEDERAL SIGNAL 01-01-2022					
0058	Parts Discount Percentage	15%					
0059	Parts Restocking Percentage	0%					
0060	Miscellaneous Freight charges for expedited delivery of parts: F.O.B. Destination, Prepaid and allowed on orders of any stock FEDERAL SIGNAL equipment. Orders will be shipped prepaid and added to the invoice.	*****	*****	*****	*****	*****	*****

ORIGINAL

Summary of Quotations		VENDORS					
A22-0166 ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURER STANDARD REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR POLICE VEHICLES		Dana Safety Supply, Inc.	Southeast Safety Solutions, LLC				
Category:	Requisition No:						
5516,17,36,37,57,67,74,78,79,89	A22-0166 22-00166						
Agency:	Bid Opening Date:						
CENTRAL GARAGE - FLEET MANAGEMENT							
SECTION 19 MANUFACTURER: ACE K9		SECTION 19 MANUFACTURER: ACE K9			SECTION 19 MANUFACTURER: ACE K9		
Item No.	OEM ACE K9 Standard Replacement Parts Discount Percent; any parts item with a net discount price of \$5,000.00 is excluded.	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
0073	Parts Price List Used and Date of Issue	ACE K9 01-01-2022					
0074	Parts Discount Percentage	3%	5%				
0075	Parts Restocking Percentage	0%	20%				
0076	Miscellaneous Freight charges for expedited delivery of parts: F.O.B. Destination, Prepaid and allowed on orders of any stock ACE K9 equipment. Orders will be shipped prepaid and added to the invoice.	*****	*****	*****	*****	*****	*****
SECTION 20 MANUFACTURER: AMERICAN ALUMINUM		SECTION 20 MANUFACTURER: AMERICAN ALUMINUM			SECTION 20 MANUFACTURER: AMERICAN ALUMINUM		
Item No.	OEM AMERICAN ALUMINUM Standard Replacement Parts Discount Percent; any parts item with a net discount price of \$5,000.00 is excluded.	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
0077	Parts Price List Used and Date of Issue	AMERICAN ALUMINUM 01-01-2022					
0078	Parts Discount Percentage	15%					
0079	Parts Restocking Percentage	0%					
0080	Miscellaneous Freight charges for expedited delivery of parts: F.O.B. Destination, Prepaid and allowed on orders of any stock AMERICAN ALUMINUM equipment. Orders will be shipped prepaid and added to the invoice.	*****	*****	*****	*****	*****	*****
SECTION 21 MANUFACTURER: SOUND OFF		SECTION 21 MANUFACTURER: SOUND OFF			SECTION 21 MANUFACTURER: SOUND OFF		
Item No.	OEM SOUND OFF Standard Replacement Parts Discount Percent; any parts item with a net discount price of \$5,000.00 is excluded.	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
0081	Parts Price List Used and Date of Issue	SOUNDOFF SIGNAL 01-01-2022					
0082	Parts Discount Percentage	53%	55%				
0083	Parts Restocking Percentage	0%	20%				
0084	Miscellaneous Freight charges for expedited delivery of parts: F.O.B. Destination, Prepaid and allowed on orders of any stock SOUND OFF equipment. Orders will be shipped prepaid and added to the invoice.	*****	*****	*****	*****	*****	*****

ORIGINAL

Summary of Quotations		VENDORS					
A22-0166 ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURER STANDARD REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR POLICE VEHICLES		Dana Safety Supply, Inc.	Southeast Safety Solutions, LLC				ORIGINAL
Category:	Requisition No:						
5516,17,36,37,57,67,74,78,79,89	A22-0166 22-00166						
Agency:	Bid Opening Date:						
CENTRAL GARAGE - FLEET MANAGEMENT	03/03/22						
SECTION 25 MANUFACTURER: WEISER SOLUTIONS		SECTION 25 MANUFACTURER: WEISER SOLUTIONS			SECTION 25 MANUFACTURER: WEISER SOLUTIONS		
Item No.	OEM WEISER SOLUTIONS Standard Replacement Parts Discount Percent; any parts item with a net discount price of \$5,000.00 is excluded.	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
0097	Parts Price List Used and Date of Issue	WEISER SOLUTIONS 01-01-2022					
0098	Parts Discount Percentage	35%	35%				
0099	Parts Restocking Percentage	0%	20%				
0100	Miscellaneous Freight charges for expedited delivery of parts: F.O.B. Destination, Prepaid and allowed on orders of any stock WEISER SOLUTIONS equipment. Orders will be shipped prepaid and added to the invoice.	*****	*****	*****	*****	*****	*****
SECTION 26 MANUFACTURER: TRUCK VAULT		SECTION 26 MANUFACTURER: TRUCK VAULT			SECTION 26 MANUFACTURER: TRUCK VAULT		
Item No.	OEM TRUCK VAULT Standard Replacement Parts Discount Percent; any parts item with a net discount price of \$5,000.00 is excluded.	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
0101	Parts Price List Used and Date of Issue	TRUCKVAULT 01-01-2022					
0102	Parts Discount Percentage	10%	10%				
0103	Parts Restocking Percentage	0%	20%				
0104	Miscellaneous Freight charges for expedited delivery of parts: F.O.B. Destination, Prepaid and allowed on orders of any stock TRUCK VAULT equipment. Orders will be shipped prepaid and added to the invoice.	*****	*****	*****	*****	*****	*****
SECTION 27 MANUFACTURER: MOTOLIGHT		SECTION 27 MANUFACTURER: MOTOLIGHT			SECTION 27 MANUFACTURER: MOTOLIGHT		
Item No.	OEM MOTOLIGHT Standard Replacement Parts Discount Percent; any parts item with a net discount price of \$5,000.00 is excluded.	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
0105	Parts Price List Used and Date of Issue	MOTOLIGHT 01-01-2022					
0106	Parts Discount Percentage	5%					
0107	Parts Restocking Percentage	0%					
0108	Miscellaneous Freight charges for expedited delivery of parts: F.O.B. Destination, Prepaid and allowed on orders of any stock MOTOLIGHT equipment. Orders will be shipped prepaid and added to the invoice.	*****	*****	*****	*****	*****	*****
	TOTAL AMOUNT						
	CASH DISCOUNT						
	NET AMOUNT						
	DELIVERY						
	QUOTE TOTAL						
	AWARD						

NOTES: